
2017 Individual Nongrandfathered Health Plan 38229WA0080001

Plan Information

Plan Name: POS 1500 Gold

HIOS Plan ID: 38229WA0080001

Effective Date: 1/1/2017

Market Type: Individual

Exchange Status: Outside the exchange

Metal Level: Gold

Plan Geographic Availability

Area Number Available in area?

1 No

2 No

3 No

4 No

5 Yes

Plan Rates

Age

Band Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5

0-20 246.18                  246.18

21 387.69                  430.34

22 387.69                  430.34

23 387.69                  430.34

24 387.69                  430.34

25 389.24                  432.06

26 396.99                  440.67

27 406.30                  451.00

28 421.42                  467.78

29 433.83                  481.55

30 440.03                  488.44

31 449.33                  498.76

32 458.64                  509.09

33 464.45                  515.55

34 470.66                  522.43

35 473.76                  525.88

36 476.86                  529.32

37 479.96                  532.76

38 483.06                  536.20

39 489.26                  543.09

40 495.47                  549.97

41 504.77                  560.30

42 513.69                  570.20

43 526.10                  583.97

44 541.60                  601.18

45 559.82                  621.41

46 581.54                  645.51

47 605.96                  672.62

48 633.87                  703.61

49 661.40                  734.16

50 692.41                  768.59

51 723.04                  802.58

52 756.77                  840.02

53 790.89                  877.89

54 827.72                  918.78

55 864.55                  959.66

56 904.48                  1003.98

57 944.80                  1048.74

58 987.83                  1096.51

59 1,009.16               1120.18

60 1,052.19               1167.94

61 1,089.41               1209.26

62 1,113.83               1236.37

63 1,144.46               1270.36

64 1,163.07               1291.02

65 and over 1,163.07               1291.02

N/A

Chelan, Douglas, Grant, and Okanogan

Health Alliance Northwest Health Plan

RATE SCHEDULE

Non-Smoker Rates Smoker Rates

Counties where this plan is available

N/A

N/A

N/A
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2017 Individual Nongrandfathered Health Plan 38229WA0100001

Plan Information

Plan Name: Summit HSA 6500 Bronze

HIOS Plan ID: 38229WA0100001

Effective Date: 1/1/2017

Market Type: Individual

Exchange Status: Outside the exchange

Metal Level: Bronze

Plan Geographic Availability

Area Number Available in area?

1 No

2 No

3 No

4 No

5 Yes

Plan Rates

Age

Band Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5

0-20 164.07 164.07

21 258.38 286.80

22 258.38 286.80

23 258.38 286.80

24 258.38 286.80

25 259.41 287.95

26 264.58 293.68

27 270.78 300.57

28 280.86 311.75

29 289.13 320.93

30 293.26 325.52

31 299.46 332.40

32 305.66 339.28

33 309.54 343.59

34 313.67 348.18

35 315.74 350.47

36 317.81 352.76

37 319.87 355.06

38 321.94 357.35

39 326.08 361.94

40 330.21 366.53

41 336.41 373.41

42 342.35 380.01

43 350.62 389.19

44 360.96 400.66

45 373.10 414.14

46 387.57 430.20

47 403.85 448.27

48 422.45 468.92

49 440.80 489.28

50 461.47 512.22

51 481.88 534.88

52 504.36 559.83

53 527.10 585.07

54 551.64 612.32

55 576.19 639.56

56 602.80 669.10

57 629.67 698.93

58 658.35 730.77

59 672.56 746.54

60 701.24 778.38

61 726.05 805.91

62 742.33 823.98

63 762.74 846.63

64 775.14 860.40

65 and over 775.14 860.40

N/A

Chelan, Douglas, Grant, and Okanogan

Non-Smoker Rates Smoker Rates

Health Alliance Northwest Health Plan

RATE SCHEDULE

Counties where this plan is available

N/A

N/A

N/A

Page 2 of 4



2017 Individual Nongrandfathered Health Plan 38229WA0100002

Plan Information

Plan Name: Summit 3500c Silver

HIOS Plan ID: 38229WA0100002

Effective Date: 1/1/2017

Market Type: Individual

Exchange Status: Outside the exchange

Metal Level: Silver

Plan Geographic Availability

Area Number Available in area?

1 No

2 No

3 No

4 No

5 Yes

Plan Rates

Age

Band Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5

0-20 203.39 203.39

21 320.30 355.53

22 320.30 355.53

23 320.30 355.53

24 320.30 355.53

25 321.58 356.95

26 327.99 364.06

27 335.67 372.60

28 348.17 386.46

29 358.42 397.84

30 363.54 403.53

31 371.23 412.06

32 378.91 420.59

33 383.72 425.92

34 388.84 431.61

35 391.41 434.46

36 393.97 437.30

37 396.53 440.15

38 399.09 442.99

39 404.22 448.68

40 409.34 454.37

41 417.03 462.90

42 424.40 471.08

43 434.65 482.45

44 447.46 496.68

45 462.51 513.39

46 480.45 533.30

47 500.63 555.69

48 523.69 581.29

49 546.43 606.53

50 572.06 634.98

51 597.36 663.06

52 625.23 693.99

53 653.41 725.28

54 683.84 759.06

55 714.27 792.83

56 747.26 829.45

57 780.57 866.43

58 816.12 905.89

59 833.74 925.44

60 869.29 964.91

61 900.04 999.04

62 920.22 1021.44

63 945.53 1049.52

64 960.90 1066.59

65 and over 960.90 1066.59

N/A

Chelan, Douglas, Grant, and Okanogan

Non-Smoker Rates Smoker Rates

Health Alliance Northwest Health Plan

RATE SCHEDULE

Counties where this plan is available

N/A

N/A

N/A
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2017 Individual Nongrandfathered Health Plan 38229WA0100003

Plan Information

Plan Name: Summit 5500 Bronze

HIOS Plan ID: 38229WA0100003

Effective Date: 1/1/2017

Market Type: Individual

Exchange Status: Outside the exchange

Metal Level: Bronze

Plan Geographic Availability

Area Number Available in area?

1 No

2 No

3 No

4 No

5 Yes

Plan Rates

Age

Band Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5

0-20 164.24 164.24

21 258.65 287.10

22 258.65 287.10

23 258.65 287.10

24 258.65 287.10

25 259.68 288.25

26 264.86 293.99

27 271.07 300.88

28 281.15 312.08

29 289.43 321.26

30 293.57 325.86

31 299.78 332.75

32 305.98 339.64

33 309.86 343.95

34 314.00 348.54

35 316.07 350.84

36 318.14 353.13

37 320.21 355.43

38 322.28 357.73

39 326.42 362.32

40 330.55 366.91

41 336.76 373.80

42 342.71 380.41

43 350.99 389.59

44 361.33 401.08

45 373.49 414.57

46 387.98 430.65

47 404.27 448.74

48 422.89 469.41

49 441.26 489.79

50 461.95 512.76

51 482.38 535.44

52 504.88 560.42

53 527.65 585.68

54 552.22 612.96

55 576.79 640.23

56 603.43 669.80

57 630.33 699.66

58 659.04 731.53

59 673.27 747.32

60 701.98 779.19

61 726.81 806.75

62 743.10 824.84

63 763.53 847.52

64 775.95 861.30

65 and over 775.95 861.30

N/A

Chelan, Douglas, Grant, and Okanogan

Non-Smoker Rates Smoker Rates

Health Alliance Northwest Health Plan

RATE SCHEDULE

Counties where this plan is available

N/A

N/A

N/A
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